
3. 0 "Richelieu: Cardinal orKing?"3.30 Famous Overtures345 The Ballet Stage :

4. 0 Eugene Pini and his TangoOrchestra
J In Quiet Mood
5. 0 The Sacred Song Serviceconducted by Adjutant J. C.Middleton
5.45 Harry Horlick and his Or-)chestra
6. 0 Salt ‘Lake Tabernacle Choir
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
z.-@ Encores
7.30 _. EVENING PROGRAMME
The David Granville, Ensemble,
with. vocalist. Geoffrey. Brook
8. 0 Frank Luther Bntertains
8.10 "Curtain Call’
8.35 The Fred Hartley. Quinte:8.45 The Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News"
9.20 Andre kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
‘ "To Have and To Hold"
10. O Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.9,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan9.30 Famous Orchestras10,0 Music by Freneh Com-* posers
11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
Knox Church
Preacher: Rev. D. GC. Herron,

M.C
Organist and Choirmaster: C.
Roy Spackman

12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities7.0 Dinner Music
1.30 World Affairs Talk byWickham Steed2.0 Diekens Characters: "Dick
Swiveller"’
j (BBC Production)2.30 Wephzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin
Sonata in D Minor for Plano
and Violin, Op. 1214

Schumann3. 0 More Historic Néw Zealand
Estates: "The McLeans of Wai-
kakahi," talk by Douglas Cress-well
3.17 Symphony of Strings
(BBC Production)

3.31 "The Man of Property"
{BBC Programme)

4. 3 The Written Word: "The
Development of ‘the English
Novel: Thomas Hardy"‘
(BBC Programme)

4.23 Herbert Marshall, Joan
Lorring and musical director
Victor Young
The Snow Goose

Gallico and Young
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.46 ‘Recordings
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SER-
VICE: St. Joseph’s "Cathedral
8. 0 EVENING PROGRAMME
Musie in Miniature, Light Clas-
sics, featuring Kendall Taylor
(piano), Keith Falkner (bass-
baritone), Leon Goossens
(oboe), Harry Balch and
Felix Kok (violins), Keith Cum-
mings (viola) and Douglas Cam-
eron (cello)
(BBC Programme).

ctmnncncnmmmnnnen
8.31 The Grinke Trio
Fantasie Trio in "A. Minor

Ireland
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk

—

9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 Busch Quartet
Quartet in G Major, Op. 161

Schubert
11.0 London News- and Hom
News from Britain .

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LQYVO EE
6. Op.m, Light Music
7.-0 Fayourite Artists
7.30 Recalis: Recordings selec-ted from the Week’s Pro-
grammes
8. 0 "Jane Eyre"
8.30 Sociable Songs presentedby the Chorus Gentlemen
8.45 Music from the FilmsMuir Methieson and the London
Symphony Orchestra
Men of Arnhem March
("Theirs is the Glory’)

Warrack
8.49 Lauritz Melchior (tenor),
Nadine Connor (soprano), withOrchestra and Chorus
Marie Antoinette ("Two Sis-
ters from Boston’) Brent

8.56 Mantovani and His Orch-
estra
The Way to the Stars (‘The
Way to thé Stars’) Brodsky
9. 1+ Harriet Cohen (piano),with the London Symphony Or-tm conducted by Hubertt
Cornish Rhapsody (‘LoveStory") Bath

9.8 Anne Ziegler (soprano),
and Webster Booth (tenor)
Land of Mine (‘‘Waltz

bier oe
9.41 Al Goodman and His or
chestra
Spellbound (‘‘Spellbound’’)

Rozsa
9.15 Light Opera Favourites|10. 0 Close down

N72 INVERCARGILL4 680 kc. 441 m, #

8.45 a.m. Bernhard Levitow’s
Salon Orchestra
9. 0 With the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 An Offering to Orpheus
10.15 Sacred Interiude with the
4YZ Choristers
(A Studio Recital)

10.30 Salon Concert Players
10.42 Partners in Song: Mac-
Donald Eddy 7

11. © Music for Everyman
12. 0 Band of H.M. Irish Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories

—

1. 0 Dinner Music ,;

1.80 World Affairs Talk by
Wickham Steed2.0 David Granville and his
Ensemble
2.26 Musical Memories of Franz
Lehar
2.31 Travellers’ Tales: "Round
the World in Song".
(BBC Programme)

3. 0 Major Work
Elly Ney (piano), with Orches-tra conducted by W. Van Hoog-
straten
Concerto No, 15 in B Flat
Major, K.450 Mozart

3.22 Famous Artist:
Julius Patzak (tenor)

ST
3.34 Music for StringsBBC Empire String Orchestra
9 pees by Dr. Hubert Clif-ord
Serenade for Strings Clifford
Suite for Strings Foster

4. 0 Your Cavalier
4.30 Children’s Song. Servicewith Uncle Mac
5. © Play of the Week: "Her
Name Was Mary"
5.30 Spotlight on Music6. 0 The Memory Lingers On
6,30 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE:
First Church
Preacher: Rey. J. A. Thompson
Choirmaster: James Simpson
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
Wide
7.42 Music for Romance: Anne
Ziegler and Webster Booth with
the George Melachrino Orchestra
8.15 "Good-bye, Mr. Chips"
8.30 Heart Songs8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9, 0 Overseas News .
9.10 In Quiet Moodee "The Man in Grey"10 Close down

Al, DUNEDIN
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9.30a.m, Radio Church of Help-
ing Hand x

10. Morning Melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Tunes That Endure -*
11. O Variety Fare
11.
res Smead

Weeks with Sibelius
(Pt.
Jascha Heifetz (violin) with: the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Answer eg by Sir ThomasBeec
12.30_ Close down

Sunday, July 27News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LZ tte em.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
Sunday Morning . Melodies
7.33 Junior Request session
8.55 Brass Band Parade

bab =
Friendly Road Children'soir

10. O Musical Programme
' 41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
2. 0 Radio Matinee, featuringlatest Overseas Recordings
throughout the afternoon

fj 2.30 Tall Tales of Texas
3. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
4. 0 Songs and Songwriters:Franz Lehar (Part 2)
4.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien

é

S.2 ) Diggers’
session (Rod Tal-ot

5.45 Fumbombo, the Last ofthe Dragons

J EVENING
6.0 #£='Talk on Social Justice
nae Irene Wicker, the SingingLady6.30 Uncie Tom and the San-
key Singersyo, The Adventures of Topper7.30 Radio Review: DudleyWrathall
7.55 Topical Talk: ProfessorHornblow
8. 0 1ZB's Radio Theatre:
Music at Eight, featuring the1ZB Orchestra conducted by
nee Morgan and guest vocal-
8.30 From Our Overseas Cele-brity Library8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 One World Flight: NormanCorwin
9.30 This Actuall Happened:Murderous Hoax, Crawford Mil-lions
10.30 Award of Merit: a pro-ramme featuring the works ofric Coates11. 0 From the Treasury ofusic
12. 0 Close down

273 ee
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0
Seneey.
Morning Pops7.30 Show Time ;

8. 0
9. 0
Junior Request session
Uncle Tom and His Child-

ren’s Choir
9.20 Sports Review by Wallie
Ingram
9.45 Melody Time10. 0 Band session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11. 0 Popular Vocalist: Clement
. Williams
11.15 Popular Pianist: ViadimirHorowitz
11.30 The Services session, con-ducted by the Sgt. Major

AFTERNOON
12. O Listeners’ Request. session2.0 Serenade2.30 Selected Recordings3. 0 Music of Manhattan3.30 Magic of Massed Voices4.0 For the Children
4.30 Family Favourites5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
.30 A’ Programme of MusicYou Know

EVENING
6. 0 Social Justice
6.15 The Singing Lady: FairyTales for Young and Old7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar7.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
8. 0 This ey Happened:John Andruss an Royal Phy-sicians
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 One World Flight: NormanCorwin
9.30 Wilmoth Houdini: Songsof Trinidad
10. O Poison Ivy10.30 Dusty Labels11. 0 Music Magazine12. 0 Hymn an

i
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
London News
Break o’ Day Music
Sanctuary
Uncle Tom and His Child-

ren’s Choir
:18 Rotunda Roundabout :10. 0 Music Magazine,at 10.0, Orchestral Cameo,
Famous Small Orchestra; 10.15,
Barber Shop Quartets; 10.30,
Study in ivory, featuring Eileen
BA ay
10.45, Biography of aaltz

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk by The Toff
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Listeners’ Own Request
session with the Dominion
Weather Forecast at 12.30
2. 0 Good Companions: Kenneth
de Courcey Low
be
Artist for To-day: Gene
utry2.30 Stephen Foster Musings3,0 Prisoner at the Bar
3.30 Studio Presentation: Colin
Campbe}!, baritone
3.45 From Our Overseas Lib-

cooao

o.

PMNER.

rary5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 My Life in Music: Jaybur

*EVENING
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 The et

|
Lady with

Fairy Tales for Young and Old6.30 Anglo-American Parade
7. 0 This Actually Happened:Peculiar Punishment for Peep-ing, Strange Correction for a-- :

7.30 tudio Presentation: BryanMarston’s Orchestra
8. 0 Radio Town Meeting8.30 Songs of Good Cheer9.0 One World Flight: NormanCorwin
9.30 Maureen O'Neil, soprano
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:Johnny Mercer, Harold Ariand0.15 Reserved
10.30 Sunday Nocturne+t. @ nae
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
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MORNING
6. 0 London News9.15 Familiar Melodies
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers, con-
ducted by Anita Oliver
10.30 Gems from our Record
| Library f11. 0 Sports Digest withMcConnell
11.15 Orchestral Interlude11.30 Salt Lake City Choir

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Special Hospital Hour
Programme-3 Listeners’ Favourites2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Reserved
3. 0 Favourites for Alli iy Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
EVENING6.0 #A Talk on Social Justice

6.15 The Singing Lady, with
__ Fairy Tales for Young and Old
6.30 The Diggers’ how(George Bezar)
7. 0 Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 He Was a Proper Gentle-man: NZBS play8. 0 This Actually Happened:The Case of Vishwa Nath, Buf-falo Bill
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 One World Flight: NormanCorwin (Introductory Pro-
gramme)
9.45 Songs and Songwriters:
Medley of Songs (final broad-
cast)
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
8. 0 Medleys and Selections
8.30 Melodious Memories -~

9. 0 Salt Lake . TabernacleChoir
9.30 Music from Hawaii
9.45 The Laugh of the Week:Alec Templeton, Horace Kenny
10. 0 Organs, Pianos and Acecordeons
10.30 Recalls of the Week
10.45 Notable Triais with Rich-
ard Singer
11. 0 In Tune with the Times
11.30 Services session conducted
by Sgt. Major Chapman
AFTERNOON

12. 0 .Light Orchestral Music
1. 0 Dinner Music
2. 0 Ring up the Curtain
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters:
Henderson, Brown & De Sylva4.0 Bing Sings4.6 Odds and Ends.
4.20 Break for Music
4.45 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.25 Take it Easy
5.45 Serenade

EVENING
6.15 The Singing Lady: FairyTales for Young and Old
6.30 Reserved7. 0 #£=-Prisoner at the Bar
7.30 Anglo-American Parade8.0 This Actually Happened:Million to One Chance, Authentic
Poltergeist
8.30 In Sentimental Mood
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Highlights of Harmony
9.30 Music for Strings9.41 Weather Report9.42 Songs of Good Cheer
9.54 Epilogue10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing itn Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Norman Corwin’s One World
Flight, a radio programme ofuniversal interest already popu-lar with listeners to 1ZB, 2ZB,and 3ZB at 9.0 p.m. each Sun-
day, commences from 4ZB at
9 o'clock to-night,

"Recalls of the Week,"
brought to you by 2ZA at 10.30
a.m., is a programme of re
plays of the outstanding recorda
ings broadcast during the pre
vious week.

ut % a
From 1ZB’s Radio Theatre at
8.0 p.m., Reg Morgan and the
1ZB Orchestra present a popu
lar’ programme, featuring the
Melodians and Mike Fuller, and
entitled Music at Eight.

| ---


